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Data Dosen

File Riwayat Riwayat
Dosen Pendidikan Mengajar

Biodata

Data Dosen 1305128101 - ANDRIAN

1 dari 3

Riwayat
Fungsional
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Riwayat
Kepangkatan

Riwayat
Sertifikasi

Riwayat
Bimbingan

Riwayat
Kontrak
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Semester

20152

20152

20152

20152

20161

20161

20161

20161

20162

20162

20162

20171

20171

20171

20172

20172

20172

20172

20181

20181

20181

20182

20182

20182

20191

20191

20192

20192

20192

20192

20201

20201

20201

20202

20202

Kode Mata Kuliah

MKB3426

MKB3207

MKB3224

MKB3215

MKB3215

MKB3308

MKB3321

MKB3106

MKB3224

MKB3207

MKB3426

MKB3734

MKB3106

MKB3215

MBB6103

MKB3209

MKB3215

MKB3224

MKB3717

ENG103

MPB4701

MKB3425

MKB3412

ENG204

ENG103

ENG306

MKB3820

MKB3425

ENG203

MKK2606

ENG702

ENG1404

ENG302

ENG405

AS603

https://pddikti-admin.kemdikbud.go.id/admin/diktendik/data-dosen/detai...

Nama Mata Kuliah

EXTENSIVE READING

STRUCTURE Il

VOCABULARY

LISTENING / COMPREHENTION I

LISTENING / COMPREHENTION I

STRUCTURE Il

WRITING |

STRUCTURE |

VOCABULARY

STRUCTURE Il

EXTENSIVE READING

ENGLISH FOR SPECIAL PURPOSES

STRUCTURE |

LISTENING / COMPREHENTION I

BAHASA INGGRIS LANJUTAN (ORANG DEWASA)

PRONOUNCIATION PRACTICE

LISTENING / COMPREHENTION I

VOCABULARY

ENGLISH LITERATURE

SPEAKING FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION

PRAKTEK PENGALAMAN LAPANGAN (PPL)

DICTATION

SPEAKING / CONVERSATION Il

LISTENING FOR PROFESSIONAL CONTEXTS

SPEAKING FOR GENERAL COMMUNICATION

ESSAY WRITING

SEMINAR ON LANGUAGE TEACHING

DICTATION

SPEAKING FOR PROFESSIONAL CONTEXTS

CURRICULUMAND MATERIAL DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRENEURSHIP

BASIC COMMUNICATIVE GRAMMAR SKILLS

ADVANCED ENGLISH GRAMMAR

ICT ON ENGLISH TEACHING

TEACHING ENGLISH AS A FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Kode Kelas

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Perguruan Tinggi

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh
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36 20202 ENG2409 PRE-INTERMEDIATE COMMUNICATIVE GRAMMAR SKILLS 1 STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh
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